

Page No.: 1

Misc Case No.52/2025 (CIS No.55/2025)
CNR No.: WBPU0600798-2026
Present:- Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: WB01346

Order dated 20-05-2026

Today is fixed for interim hearing, S/R.
Petitioner files advocate hazira.
OP takes step.
Petitioner files one time petition on the basis of ground stated therein. Prayer stands allowed.
Matter is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **27-07-2026** for interim hearing, w/o
D/C By me

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia